WRIGHT CITY R-ll SCHOOL DISTRICT
2022-23 ATHLETIC SALARY SCHEDULE

Baseline Salary
Position % of baseline (prior year salary
salary Base Pay sched)
Open Weight Rom (Winter) 2% 813.00 STEP BS
Open Weight Rom (Spring) 2% 813.00 1 $40,650.00
Summer Open Gym 1% 406.50 2 $41,225.00
Head HS Football Coach 3 $41,800.00
Summer Open Gym 1% 406.50 4 $42,375.00
Head HS Volleyball Coach 5 $42,950.00
Summer Open Gym 1% 406.50 6 $43,525.00
Head HS Softball Coach 7 $44,100.00
Summer Open Gym 1% 406.50 8 $44,675.00
Head HS Boys Bsktbl Coach 9 $45,250.00
Summer Open Gym 1% 406.50 10 $45,825.00
Head HS Girls Bsktbl Coach 11 $46,400.00
12 $46,975.00
FALL SPORTS 13 $47,550.00
Football 14 $48,125.00
HS Head Coach 12% 4,878.00 15 $48,700.00
16 $49,275.00
HS Assistant Coach 8% 3,252.00 17 $49.850.00
18 $50,425.00
HS Assistant Coach 8% 3,252.00 19 $51,000.00
20 $52,500.00
HS Asst Coach 8% 3,252.00 21 $53,500.00
22 $54,500.00
HS Assistant Coach 8% 3,252.00 23 $55,500.00
24 $56,500.00
MS Coach 6% 2,439.00 25 $57,500.00
26 $58,500.00
MS Coach 6% 2,439.00 27 $59,500.00
28 $60,500.00
29 $61,500.00
Volleyball 30 $62,500.00
HS Head Coach 10% 4,065.00 31 $63,500.00
32 $64,075.00
HS Assistant Coach 7% 2,845.50 33 $64,650.00
34 $65,225.00
MS Coach 5% 2,032.50 35 [$65,800.00
36 $66,375.00
MS Coach 5% 2,032.50 37 [$66,950.00
38 $67,525.00
39 $68,100.00
Softball 40 $68.,675.00
HS Head Coach 10% 4,065.00 41 $69,250.00
42 $69,825.00
HS Assistant Coach 7% 2,845.50 43 $70,400.00
MS Head Coach 5% 2,032.50
MS Assist Coach 3% 1,219.50
Cross Country
HS Coach 10% 4,065.00
MS Coach 5% 2,032.50
Position % of baseline
salary Base Pay
FALL SPORTS CONTINUED
Soccer-Boys
HS Head Coach 10% 4,065.00
HS Assistant Coach 7% 2,845.50
Golf
HS Girls 10% 4,065.00

Cheerleadin




HS Football Head Cheerleading Coach

7%

HS Football Assistant Cheerleading Coach

3%

MS Football Cheerleading Coach

5%

Special Ed

SpecOlympBowl Head

3.5%

Spec Olymp Bowl Asst

2.5%

Trap shooting

Trap shooting coach

5.0%

Trap shooting coach

5.0%

WINTER SPORTS

Basketball

HS Boys’ Head

12%

HS Girls’ Head

12%

HS Boys’ Assistant

8%

HS Girls’ Assistant

8%

MS Boys

6%

MS Boys

6%

MS Girls

6%

MS Girls

6%

Cheerleading

HS Basketball Head Cheerleading Coach

8%

HS Basketball Assistant Cheerleading Coach

4%

MS Basketball Cheerleading Coach

6%

| Position

% of baseline

WINTER SPORTS CONTINUED

HS Dance

7%

MS Dance

5%

Wrestling

HS Boys Head Coach

12%

HS Girls Head Coach

12%

HS Assistant Coach

8%

SPRING SPORTS

Baseball

HS Head Coach

10%

HS Assistant Coach

7%

HS Freshmen Coach

6%

Track

HS Head Coach

10%

2,845.50

1,219.50

2,032.50

1,422.75

1,016.25

2,032.50

2,032.50

4,878.00
4,878.00
3,252.00
3,252.00
2,439.00
2,439.00
2,439.00

2,439.00

3,252.00

1,626.00

2,439.00

Base Pay

2,845.50
2,032.50

4,878.00

4,878.00

3,252.00

4,065.00
2,845.50

2,439.00

4,065.00



HS Head Coach 10%
HS Assistant Coach 7%
MS coach 5%
MS coach 5%
MS coach 5%
HS/MS Time Keeper 3%
Soccer-Girls

HS Head Coach 10%
HS Assistant Coach 7%
Golf

HS Boys 10%
Special Ed

Spec OlympTrack Head 1.50%
SpecOlympTrack Asst 1.00%

Non-Contracted Athletic Event Extra Duty Pay:

includes the following:
Gate Admissions
Scorekeeper

Timekeeper

Chain Gang

Public Address Announcer

Athletic Event Supervision

4,065.00
2,845.50

2,032.50

2,032.50
2,032.50

1,219.50

4,065.00

2,845.50
4,065.00

609.75

406.50

$12.50 per hour ($25 per night minimum)

$30.00 per night



