WRIGHT CITY R-II SCHOOL DISTRICT 2022-23 ATHLETIC SALARY SCHEDULE

	2022-23 ATRLE	TIC SALART SCHEDULI	=	
Position	0/ 01 1			line Salary
Position	% of baseline salary	Base Pay		year salary ched)
Open Weight Rom (Winter)	Salary 2%	813.00	STEP	BS
Open Weight Rom (Spring)	2%	813.00		\$40,650.00
Summer Open Gym	1%	406.50	2	\$40,030.00
Head HS Football Coach	1 /0	400.50	3	\$41,800.00
Summer Open Gym	1%	406.50	4	\$42,375.00
Head HS Volleyball Coach	1,0	100.50	5	\$42,950.00
Summer Open Gym	1%	406.50	6	\$43,525.00
Head HS Softball Coach	1		7	\$44,100.00
Summer Open Gym	1%	406.50	8	\$44,675.00
Head HS Boys Bsktbl Coach			9	\$45,250.00
Summer Open Gym	1%	406.50	10	\$45,825.00
Head HS Girls Bsktbl Coach			11	\$46,400.00
			12	\$46,975.00
FALL SPORTS			13	\$47,550.00
Football			14	\$48,125.00
HS Head Coach	12%	4,878.00	15	\$48,700.00
			16	\$49,275.00
HS Assistant Coach	8%	3,252.00	17	\$49,850.00
			18	\$50,425.00
HS Assistant Coach	8%	3,252.00	19	\$51,000.00
****			20	\$52,500.00
HS Asst Coach	8%	3,252.00	21	\$53,500.00
HS Assistant Coach	8%	2 252 00	22	\$54,500.00
HS Assistant Coach	870	3,252.00	23	\$55,500.00
MS Coach	6%	2.420.00	24 25	\$56,500.00 \$57,500.00
WS Coach	0/0	2,439.00	26	\$57,500.00
MS Coach	6%	2,439.00	27	\$59,500.00
In Couch	0,0	2,437.00	28	\$60,500.00
			29	\$61,500.00
Volleyball			30	\$62,500.00
HS Head Coach	10%	4,065.00	31	\$63,500.00
		,	32	\$64,075.00
HS Assistant Coach	7%	2,845.50	33	\$64,650.00
			34	\$65,225.00
MS Coach	5%	2,032.50	35	\$65,800.00
			36	\$66,375.00
MS Coach	5%	2,032.50	37	\$66,950.00
			38	\$67,525.00
Softball			39 40	\$68,100.00
HS Head Coach	10%	4,065.00	41	\$68,675.00 \$69,250.00
Tis fiedd Codeii	10/0	4,003.00	42	\$69,825.00
HS Assistant Coach	7%	2,845.50	43	\$70,400.00
		_,		14.0,
MS Head Coach	5%	2,032.50		
MS Assist Coach	3%	1,219.50		
Ta				
Cross Country				
HS Coach	10%	4,065.00		
MS Coach	5%	2,032.50		
Position				
1 OSITION	% of baseline	D D		
	salary	Base Pay		
FALL SPORTS CONTINUED				
Soccer-Boys				
HS Head Coach	10%	4,065.00		
	10,0	-		
HS Assistant Coach	7%	2,845.50		
	.,,,,	_,-,		
Golf				
HS Girls	10%	4,065.00		
Cheerleading				

HS Football Head Cheerleading Coach	7%	2,845.50
HS Football Assistant Cheerleading Coach	3%	1,219.50
MS Football Cheerleading Coach	5%	2,032.50
Special Ed		1
SpecOlympBowl Head	3.5%	1,422.75
Spec Olymp Bowl Asst	2.5%	1,016.25
Trap shooting	1	
Trap shooting coach	5.0%	2,032.50
Trap shooting coach	5.0%	2,032.50
WINTER SPORTS		
Basketball HS Boys' Head	12%	4 979 00
HS Girls' Head	12%	4,878.00 4,878.00
HS Boys' Assistant	8%	3,252.00
HS Girls' Assistant	8%	3,252.00
MS Boys	6%	2,439.00
MS Boys	6%	2,439.00
MS Girls	6%	2,439.00
MS Girls	6%	2,439.00
Chandarding		
Cheerleading HS Basketball Head Cheerleading Coach	8%	3,252.00
	8%	3,252.00 1,626.00
HS Basketball Head Cheerleading Coach		
HS Basketball Head Cheerleading Coach HS Basketball Assistant Cheerleading Coach MS Basketball Cheerleading Coach Position	4%	1,626.00
HS Basketball Head Cheerleading Coach HS Basketball Assistant Cheerleading Coach MS Basketball Cheerleading Coach Position WINTER SPORTS CONTINUED	4% 6% % of baseline	1,626.00 2,439.00 Base Pay
HS Basketball Head Cheerleading Coach HS Basketball Assistant Cheerleading Coach MS Basketball Cheerleading Coach Position	4%	1,626.00 2,439.00
HS Basketball Head Cheerleading Coach HS Basketball Assistant Cheerleading Coach MS Basketball Cheerleading Coach Position WINTER SPORTS CONTINUED HS Dance MS Dance	4% 6% % of baseline	1,626.00 2,439.00 Base Pay 2,845.50
HS Basketball Head Cheerleading Coach HS Basketball Assistant Cheerleading Coach MS Basketball Cheerleading Coach Position WINTER SPORTS CONTINUED HS Dance	4% 6% % of baseline	1,626.00 2,439.00 Base Pay 2,845.50
HS Basketball Head Cheerleading Coach HS Basketball Assistant Cheerleading Coach MS Basketball Cheerleading Coach Position WINTER SPORTS CONTINUED HS Dance MS Dance Wrestling	4% 6% % of baseline 7% 5%	1,626.00 2,439.00 Base Pay 2,845.50 2,032.50
HS Basketball Head Cheerleading Coach HS Basketball Assistant Cheerleading Coach MS Basketball Cheerleading Coach Position WINTER SPORTS CONTINUED HS Dance MS Dance Wrestling HS Boys Head Coach	4% 6% % of baseline 7% 5%	1,626.00 2,439.00 Base Pay 2,845.50 2,032.50
HS Basketball Head Cheerleading Coach HS Basketball Assistant Cheerleading Coach MS Basketball Cheerleading Coach Position WINTER SPORTS CONTINUED HS Dance MS Dance Wrestling HS Boys Head Coach HS Girls Head Coach HS Assistant Coach	4% 6% % of baseline 7% 5%	1,626.00 2,439.00 Base Pay 2,845.50 2,032.50 4,878.00
HS Basketball Head Cheerleading Coach HS Basketball Assistant Cheerleading Coach MS Basketball Cheerleading Coach Position WINTER SPORTS CONTINUED HS Dance MS Dance Wrestling HS Boys Head Coach HS Girls Head Coach HS Assistant Coach SPRING SPORTS	4% 6% % of baseline 7% 5%	1,626.00 2,439.00 Base Pay 2,845.50 2,032.50 4,878.00
HS Basketball Head Cheerleading Coach HS Basketball Assistant Cheerleading Coach MS Basketball Cheerleading Coach Position WINTER SPORTS CONTINUED HS Dance MS Dance Wrestling HS Boys Head Coach HS Girls Head Coach HS Assistant Coach	4% 6% % of baseline 7% 5%	1,626.00 2,439.00 Base Pay 2,845.50 2,032.50 4,878.00
HS Basketball Head Cheerleading Coach HS Basketball Assistant Cheerleading Coach MS Basketball Cheerleading Coach Position WINTER SPORTS CONTINUED HS Dance MS Dance Wrestling HS Boys Head Coach HS Girls Head Coach HS Assistant Coach SPRING SPORTS Baseball	4% 6% % of baseline 7% 5% 12% 8%	1,626.00 2,439.00 Base Pay 2,845.50 2,032.50 4,878.00 4,878.00 3,252.00
HS Basketball Head Cheerleading Coach HS Basketball Assistant Cheerleading Coach MS Basketball Cheerleading Coach Position WINTER SPORTS CONTINUED HS Dance MS Dance Wrestling HS Boys Head Coach HS Girls Head Coach HS Assistant Coach SPRING SPORTS Baseball HS Head Coach	4% 6% % of baseline 7% 5% 12% 8%	1,626.00 2,439.00 Base Pay 2,845.50 2,032.50 4,878.00 4,878.00 3,252.00
HS Basketball Head Cheerleading Coach HS Basketball Assistant Cheerleading Coach MS Basketball Cheerleading Coach Position WINTER SPORTS CONTINUED HS Dance MS Dance Wrestling HS Boys Head Coach HS Girls Head Coach HS Assistant Coach SPRING SPORTS Baseball HS Head Coach HS Assistant Coach HS Assistant Coach	4% 6% % of baseline 7% 5% 12% 8% 10% 7%	1,626.00 2,439.00 Base Pay 2,845.50 2,032.50 4,878.00 4,878.00 3,252.00 4,065.00 2,845.50
HS Basketball Head Cheerleading Coach HS Basketball Assistant Cheerleading Coach MS Basketball Cheerleading Coach Position WINTER SPORTS CONTINUED HS Dance MS Dance Wrestling HS Boys Head Coach HS Girls Head Coach HS Assistant Coach SPRING SPORTS Bascball HS Head Coach HS Assistant Coach	4% 6% % of baseline 7% 5% 12% 8% 10% 7%	1,626.00 2,439.00 Base Pay 2,845.50 2,032.50 4,878.00 4,878.00 3,252.00 4,065.00 2,845.50

10%	4,065.00
7%	2,845.50
5%	2,032.50
5%	2,032.50
5%	2,032.50
3%	1,219.50
10%	4,065.00
7%	2,845.50
10%	4,065.00
 	
1.50%	609.75
1.00%	406.50
	7% 5% 5% 5% 3% 10% 10%

Non-Contracted Athletic Event Extra Duty Pay:

\$12.50 per hour (\$25 per night minimum)

includes the following:

Gate Admissions

Scorekeeper

Timekeeper

Chain Gang

Public Address Announcer

Athletic Event Supervision

\$30.00 per night